KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 8803/12

NAME OF POST

NAME OF DEPARTMENT
DATE OF RECEIPT OF REPORTING

APPOINTMENT CHART

CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR.II

VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
24.07.17 to 07.08.2017

THE VACANCY
DATE OF ADVICE : 14.08.2017
NO. OF VACANCIES REPORTED : 4

PENDING TURNS

Thrown out NIL
NJD NIL
NCA 1.
2.
3.
4.
DA turns 1.
2.
TPO 1.
2.
3.

MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR 192 ST/NCA/SC
MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC

DA (O) 99

DA (LV) 25 (Adjusted in SI No. 25)

MR III 14 E/T/B
MR III 16 M
MR III 18 E/T/B

Main Rotation stands at MR III 19 OC already filled

Sl Rank . Rotation as approved by

No Name & Address No Community the Commission Remarks

1 | Sreelekha J B R-32 - NJD Compensation Judiciary Civil
Karithalakkal Veedu, to MRIII 13 OC now
TC 18/1633(1) satisfied.
Kunnapuzha
Thiruvananthapuram
Aramada Po, 695032

2 | Ashalekshmi P S R-42 Ezhava MR III 14 E/T/B Medical Education
Karthika TPO now satisfied.
Vanchiyoor
Trivandrum,Alamcode
Vanchiyoor P O 695102

MR III 20 V TPO to keep 50% rule

3 | Aswathy M S R-34 - MR III 21 OC Medical Education
Aayilliam
Pazhaya Road,

Malayinkeezh P O
Trivandrum - 695571




Oseela Beegum M S R- Muslim MR III 16 M TPO Fisheries
Sajid Manzil 103 now satisfied
T B Junction
Thiruvananthapuram
Neyyattinkara — 695 121
OC/BC Position
DA
(0] ¢ BC B Dl O NJD LPE TOTAL
Previous 19 18 11 1 51
Present 1 2 1 - 4
Total 20 20 12 1 55

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

1) DA ORTHO 199

2) DA Low Vision to be advised in SI No. 25 as per
Cir. No. 5/2017

FOR DISTRICT OFFICER,

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION




	VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	-
	NJD Compensation to MRIII 13 OC now satisfied.

	Ezhava
	MR III 14 E/T/B TPO now satisfied.

	-
	MR III 21 OC

	Muslim
	MR III 16 M TPO now satisfied
	OC
	BC
	DA
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	19
	18
	2
	11
	1
	51

	1
	2
	-
	1
	-
	4
	20
	20
	2
	12
	1
	55





