KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 8803/12

APPOINTMENT CHART

NAME OF POST : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR.II

NAME OF DEPARTMENT : VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS DATE OF RECEIPT OF REPORTING : 24.07.17 to 07.08.2017

THE VACANCY

DATE OF ADVICE : 14.08.2017

NO. OF VACANCIES REPORTED : 4

PENDING TURNS

_ Thrown out : NIL NJD : NIL

NCA : 1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC

MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC
 MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
 MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC

DA turns : 1. DA (O) 99

2. DA (LV) 25 (Adjusted in SI No. 25)

TPO : 1. MR III 14 E/T/B

MR III 16 M
 MR III 18 E/T/B

Main Rotation stands at MR III 19 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Sreelekha J B Karithalakkal Veedu, TC 18/1633(1) Kunnapuzha Thiruvananthapuram Aramada Po, 695032	R-32	-	NJD Compensation to MRIII 13 OC now satisfied.	Judiciary Civil			
2	Ashalekshmi P S Karthika Vanchiyoor Trivandrum,Alamcode Vanchiyoor P O 695102	R-42	Ezhava	MR III 14 E/T/B TPO now satisfied.	Medical Education			
	MR III 20 V TPO to keep 50% rule							
3	Aswathy M S Aayilliam Pazhaya Road, Malayinkeezh P O Trivandrum - 695571	R-34	-	MR III 21 OC	Medical Education			

4	Oseela Beegum M S Sajid Manzil	R- 103	Muslim	MR III 16 M TPO now satisfied	Fisheries
	T B Junction Thiruvananthapuram Neyyattinkara – 695 121	100		now substitu	

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	В	DA D	0	NJD	LPE	TOTAL
Previous	19	18			2	11	1	51
Present	1	2			-	1	-	4
Total	20	20			2	12	1	55

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

- 1) DA ORTHO 199
- 2) DA Low Vision to be advised in SI No. 25 as per Cir. No. 5/2017

FOR DISTRICT OFFICER, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION